9/29/2015 Bids System

Bids System

& Bidders List

Bid # RFP 1531 (due Aug 07, 2015 4:00 PM)

Company Name Address City State Zip Phone
Construction 11622 El  San Diego CA 92130 8004795314
Bidboard Camino

Real

ENVIRONMENTAL 19069 Van Riverside CALIFORNIA 92508 9516855314

KLEAN-UP Buren
Blvd.
Parker Hannifin 101 Corona CA 92879 951 738 9600
Corp Granits
St., Ste H
ENVIRONMENTAL 19069 Van Riverside CALIFORNIA 92508 9516855314
KLEAN-UP Buren
Blvd.
TWIN BUILDERS 1709 Via Corona Ca 92881 951-271-
Valmonte 0620
Circle
Orkin Pest Control 12710 Riverside California 92503 9512786419
Magnolia
Ave
California Building 17466 Riverside California 92508 9512046309
Maintenance Kaison Cir
A.S Electric 6372 Riverside California 92509- 626-672-
Lansing Dr 6197 8765
Diversified 26083 Murrieta CA - 92563 8665648468
SOlutions Group ~ Shady Oak California
Unlimited CT
Best Plumbing 3820 Riverside CA 92507 951-788-
Services Commerce 1321
Marine Diving 7275 S Centennial CO 80112 8006371322
Solutions Revere
Pkwy, Ste
802
Alliance Land Care 3770 E. Pomona CA 91766 909-591-
Grand Ave 3333
TLVE Construction 3030 la CA 91214 213 905 9565
Stevens St Crescenta
Breach Builders PO Box San CA 92374 951-538-
11531 Bernardino 9984
Vizions West Inc 26025 Menifee CA 92584 951-926-
Newport 4166
Road Suite
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mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=planroom@ebidboard.com,envirokleanup@sbcglobal.net,tmmitchell@parker.com,envirokleanup@sbcglobal.net,Twinbuilders1@sbcglobal.net,mtorres1@rollins.com,wedbacbm@verizon.net,aznoff@gmail.com,jeff@teamdsg.com,1@1.com,Melinda@bestplumbingsite.com,kelvin@marinedivingsolutions.com,alliancelandscape2015@gmail.com,kbdhac@gmail.com,blever1201@gmail.com,earleywine@msn.com,john.sarkisian@dunnedwards.com,alonso@onetimeutility.com,allamericancleaningservices1@gmail.com,AmericanHomeWorks@aol.com,service@championweatherproofing.com,caspa1@solamatic.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,planroom@ebidboard.com,areisch@tjsservices.com,dannyohernandez@gmai.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,k.eastham@benderrosenthal.com,allan.fence@gmail.com,SANDY@MCWILSS.COM,info@es-sun.com,tgorbutt@rsc2lc.com,AmericanHomeWorks@aol.com,AmericanHomeWorks@aol.com,jdavis@abcplygroundsafety.com,davidkhan@aimyourway.com,dwyanen@yahoo.com,BXCONSTRUCTIONLLC.INFO@GMAIL.COM,twinbuilders1@sbcglobal.net,envirokleanup@sbcglobal.net,envirokleanup@sbcglobal.net,envirokleanup@sbcglobal.net,becky@scecinc.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RFP%201531
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Bids System
CA 92870
Ca, 92701
California 92502
CA 92503
CA 92503
Ca 92883
WA 98101
California 92130
CA 91364
ca 92509
WA 98101
CA 95841
CA 92504
CA 90248
CA 92508
CA 94583
CA 92503
CA 92503
Ca 90717

7142878372

714-953-
5700

760-288-

9076

9513520131

951 343 5835

310-721-

5244

206-373-

9500

8004795314

8182974666

9517039732

206-373-
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916-978-
4900

9517804444

949-350-
3322

714 8514659

925 895 4405

9513520131

9513520131

310-880-
6126
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Street
AIM Your Way, 200 E.
LLC. Bethany,
Suite 150
Vacate Termite & 24281
Pest Elimination Postal
Company Inc. Ave. C223
BX 11672
CONSTRUCTION STERLING
AVE. #K
TWIN BUILDERS 1709 Via
Valmonte
Circle
ENVIRONMENTAL 19069 Van
KLEAN-UP Buren
Bivd.
ENVIRONMENTAL 19069 Van
KLEAN-UP Buren
Blvd.
ENVIRONMENTAL 19069 Van
KLEAN-UP Buren
Bivd.,
Suite 114-
385
SCEC 11929
Hamden
Place

Allen

Moreno

Valley

RIVERSIDE

Corona

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Santa Fe
Springs

Bids System
TX 75002
CA 92553
CA 92503
CA 92881

CALIFORNIA 92508

CALIFORNIA 92508

CALIFORNIA 92508

Ca 90670
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562-949-
9911

3/3



